The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 838591
LM337L

00913408
00913407
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
3-Pin TO92 LM337LZ LM337LZ 1800 per Bag Z03A
8-Pin SOIC
LM337LM LM337LM Rails
M08A
LM337LMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
6-Bump micro SMD
LM337LBL
PA
250 Units Tape and Reel
BLA06FNB
LM337LBLX 3k Units Tape and Reel
LM
33
7L
www.national.com 2